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PETRORIB™

or Specialized installation of underground cable, including fiber and
optics, PetroRib™ conduit provides superior friction reduction and
flexibility. Manufactured from quality High Density Polyethylene resin,
PetroRib™ offers maximum strength and adaptability on long pulls with
numerous turns and elevation changes. PetroRib™ also affords superior
pulling ease and lubrication effectiveness when installed with ProPull™ Lube.

Features:
Made with Prime HDPE Pipe Grade Resin
Ribbed inner wall
Available with pre-installed tape or as empty duct
Available pre-lubricated with Petroflex’s own ProPull™ Lube
Sequential footage markings every two feet
Packaged on lightweight steel reels or in coils
Manufactured to ASTM D2447, D3035, D3485, D2239, F2160 and NEMA TC7 Specifications
Standard Colors (Striping is available)
*R prefix to any part # indicates cut-to-length & does not change fit, form or function (i.e. RPRIOOSDRI13.5, RPR150SDR13.5)

All Petroduct ™ is available pre-lubed, with pulling rope pre-installed, and in other sizes and lengths as special order. Joints available in all sizes.
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Standard Specifications for PETRORIB™

Size

1.00”

125"

1.50”

2.00”

Product
Part#

PR
PR
PR
PR
PR
PR

OOSDR13.5
OOSDRI
00SCH40
25SDRI13.5
25SDR1
25SCH40
PRI50SDRI3.5
PRI50SDR
PR150SCH40
PR200SDRI3.5
PR200SDRI!
PR200SCH40

Nominal
0.D.

1.315

1.315

1.315

1.660
1.660
1.660
1900
1900
1900
2.375
2.375
2.375

1101
1055
0.979
1.340
1258
1.310
1.518
1444
1.520
1.921
1.831
1967

Weight

LBS/Ft.

01727 0.107
0.2048 0130
02223 0143
0.2708 0135
0.3203 0.6l
0.3098 0150
0.4217 0161
0.4145 0183
0.3800 01565
0.5368 0186
0.6458 0.229
0.4792 0164

All Petroduct ™ is available pre-lubed, with pulling rope pre-installed; and in other sizes and lengths as special order. Joints available in all sizes.



	Master PNA Catalog 6.8.2021 12
	Master PNA Catalog 6.8.2021 13

